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Licence Nom Club HDC 1 2 3 Tot. HDC Tot.
1 11131 Bruens Alain (BOW) 19 173 231 235 639 57 696
2 16401 Milos Sergei (BLG) 12 215 200 211 626 36 662
3 35974 Servais Jean-François (BLG) 16 182 213 211 606 48 654
4 31059 Bourgeois Michel (DVA) 20 204 198 191 593 60 653
5 28317 Geuns Hervé (NAM) 11 201 246 173 620 33 653
6 24285 Faucon Edouard (FLI) 35 153 192 177 522 105 627
7 35515 Bianchi Claude (CBS) 25 177 178 174 529 75 604
8 7395 Ringoet Philippe (BOW) 6 193 212 170 575 18 593
9 2676 Perniaux Michel (ALI) 14 185 188 176 549 42 591

10 31464 Arroy Jean (NAM) 51 116 138 184 438 153 591
11 27551 Fromont Jean-Marc (NAM) 32 153 167 169 489 96 585
12 12247 Reitanos Yany (BOW) 3 219 181 173 573 9 582
13 33924 Coutelier Alain (PHX) 16 172 208 153 533 48 581
14 9668 Pirson Marc (BLG) 10 176 180 180 536 30 566
15 22505 Rondelez Norbert (ALI) 8 173 194 147 514 24 538
16 8120 Tahon André (DVA) 27 148 143 165 456 81 537
17 21439 Legat Jean (NAM) 27 155 146 143 444 81 525
18 21956 Claeys Robert (ABC) 25 143 150 157 450 75 525
19 33698 Dorigatti Jordan (CBS) 32 111 174 143 428 96 524
20 16697 Boscos Jean (BLG) 24 146 168 137 451 72 523
21 34932 Joniaux Christian (CBS) 30 135 153 139 427 90 517
22 32757 Beurrier Jacky (PHX) 28 145 122 159 426 84 510
23 2049 Kachoul Jean-Claude (BOW) 23 168 143 122 433 69 502
24 31603 Adam Jean-Paul (CBS) 24 129 137 158 424 72 496
25 17252 Piaia Eric (BOW) 16 151 148 146 445 48 493
26 18714 Cuvelier Maurice (FLI) 32 139 147 94 380 96 476
27 15919 Devos Luc (PHX) 39 92 138 116 346 117 463
28 33435 Demoulin Jean (FLI) 26 0 0 0 0 0 0

VŽtŽrans Handicap (50 et plus)

Championnat de l'aile francophone 2018-2019
1/2 Finale Bowlmaster dimanche 7 avril 2019
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1 22505 Rondelez	
  Norbert (ALI) 8 )'/ 180 200 16 0'( 0 8 0'( 1 8 8
2 2676 Perniaux	
  Michel (ALI) 14 )0% 160 173 28 0)2 170 14 %%22 1 14 14
3 31059 Bourgeois	
  Michel (DVA) 20 -)' 148 183 40 %12( 186 20 %2%1 %.2 20 192
1 8120 Tahon	
  André (DVA) 27 )'. 181 148 54 021 0 27 021 1 27 27
2 31464 Arroy	
  Jean (NAM) 51 )0% 118 145 102 0)- 104 51 %1-1 1 51 51
3 35974 Servais	
  Jean-­‐François (BLG) 16 -)( 146 164 32 00- 173 16 %%-0 %.0 16 195 23$456
1 21439 Legat	
  Jean (NAM) 27 )2) 151 138 54 /-/ 0 27 /-/ 1 27 27
2 27551 Fromont	
  Jean-­‐Marc (NAM) 32 )/) 144 157 64 0)1 184 32 %%'( 1 32 32
3 16401 Milos	
  Sergei (BLG) 12 --2 156 234 24 %1.- 215 12 %20% %/1 12 192
1 21956 Claeys	
  Robert (ABC) 25 )2) 141 149 50 /-) 0 25 /-) 1 25 25
2 12247 Reitanos	
  Yany (BOW) 3 )/2 220 188 6 00- 169 3 %%-) 1 3 3
3 11131 Bruens	
  Alain (BOW) 19 -0- 189 123 38 %1(- 161 19 %21. %.) 19 194 '3$456
1 33924 Coutelier	
  Alain (PHX) 16 )/% 137 155 32 01) 0 16 01) 1 16 16
2 35515 Bianchi	
  Claude (CBS) 25 -1( 144 147 50 0() 136 25 %1/% 1 25 25
3 24285 Faucon	
  Edouard (FLI) 35 -2. 140 153 70 001 168 35 %%)/ %). 35 192
1 9668 Pirson	
  Marc (BLG) 10 )-- 183 149 20 0%/ 0 10 0%/ 1 10 10
2 7395 Ringoet	
  Philippe (BOW) 6 )0' 139 206 12 0)1 171 6 %%2% 1 6 6
3 28317 Geuns	
  Hervé (NAM) 11 -)' 182 199 22 %1)- 164 11 %221 2%' 11 224 %3$456

1 Geuns	
  Hervé
2 Servais	
  Jean-­‐François
3 Bruens	
  Alain

VŽtŽrans Handicap (50 et plus)


